GOURMET
GORILLA

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Monday, June 2 Tuesday, June 3 Wednesday, June 4 Thursday, June 5 Friday, June &
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Meonday, June ¢ Tuesday, June 10 Wednesday, June 11 Thursday, June 12 Friday. June 13
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBCQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Monday, June 16 Tuesday, June 17 Wednesday, June 18 Thursday, June 12 Friday. June 20
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

Monday, June 23 Tuesday, June 24 Wednesday, June 25 Thursday, June 26 Friday. June 27
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich | Hummus Veggie Wrap Caesar Vegetarian Wrap Ranch Chicken Wrap Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Caesar Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad BBQ Chicken Sandwich Southwest Salad w/ Chicken Garden Salad

Caesar Salad w/Chicken Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich

All sandwiches and wraps are served on whole grain bread/tortilla
Fruit and two types of vegetables offered with sach meal

A la Carte
Lunch

Two types of vegetables and fruit offered with each meal
TWo types of milk offered with each meal

*This company is an equal opportunity employer

GourmetGorilla.com



